*

QZ@QZ%S’ /\ﬂ@f’zd@ Bus & Coach

CAIRNS - KARUMBA - CAIRNS - Passenger and light freight service

CAIRNS to KARUMBA Service Addresses

CAIRNS TO KARUMBA KARUMBA TO CAIRNS
Monday, Wednesday and Friday Tuesday, Thursday and Saturday
Cairns Central Rail Stn | 6.30am Karumba 6.30am
Smithfield 6.45am Normanton 7.25am
Kuranda 7.05am Blackbull 8.20am
Mareeba 7.35am Croydon - Arrive 9.05am
Atherton 8.10am Croydon - Depart 9.25am
Herberton 8.25am Gilbert River 10.10am
Ravenshoe - Arrive 9.00am Georgetown 10.55am
Ravenshoe - Depart 9.45am Mt Surprise - Arrive 11.55am
Innot Hot Springs 10.05am | | Mt Surprise - Depart 12.40pm
Mt Garnet 10.15am | | Undara (turn off) 1.05pm
40 Mile Scrub 10.55am | | 40 Mile Scrub 1.15pm
Undara (turn off) 11.05am | | Mt Garnet 1.55pm
Mt Surprise 11.30am | | Innot Hot Springs 2.05pm
Georgetown - Arrive 12.40pm | | Ravenshoe - Arrive 2.30pm
Georgetown - Depart 1.15pm Ravenshoe - Depart 2.50pm
Gilbert River 1.55pm Herberton 3.20pm
Croydon - Arrive 2.45pm Atherton 3.40pm
Croydon - Depart 3.05pm Mareeba 4.15pm
Blackbull 3.45pm Kuranda 4.40pm
Normanton 4.45pm Smithfield 5.00pm
Karumba - Arrive 5.30pm Cairns Central - Arrive | 5.30pm

Cairns
Smithfield
Kuranda
Mareeba
Atherton
Herberton
Ravenshoe
Innot Hot Springs
Mt Garnet

40 Mile Scrub
Undara

Mt Surprise
Georgetown
Gilbert River
Croydon
Blackbull
Normanton
Karumba

Trans North Bus Stop beside Platform1-Cairns Central Railway Station
Kennedy Highway Bus Shelter — Near Traffic Lights Opposite Shopping Centre
Bus Stop near Intersection of Kennedy Hwy & Green Hills Rd (near Resort)
Arnold Park 171-179 Walsh Street, next door to Police Station

54 Main Street, near All Seasons Cafe

Grace Street, near Herberton News

Tall Timbers Roadhouse, 13185 Kennedy Highway

Leisure & Health Park, Kennedy Highway

Post Office, 12 Garnet Street

QLD Transport Inspection Pad, Kennedy Highway

Undara Resort Turn Off, Gulf Development Road

BP Roadhouse, 7 Garland Street

Ampol Roadhouse, 18 St George Street

Rest Area approx 1km east of Gilbert River, Gulf Development Road
Gulfgate BP Roadhouse, Gulf Development Road

Blackbull Rail Siding, Gulf Development Road

Normanton Traders, 29 Woodward Street

Ash’s Holiday Units, 21 Palmer Street, Karumba Point

Effective 21 August 2017

transnorthbus.com.au

Queensland
Government




